Départ Dossard

Prénom

Classement Roller
Finales IIDA
CONFORTABLE RACE 2011

Sexe

Pays

16
14
13
15
32
24
17
20
18
34
23
25
27
22
19
21
33
28
26
29
35
31
30

14
16

11
23
12
18

24
19
17
22

26

21

20

15

Norl
Brichet
Lebrun
Angelo
Poirier
Rouffiac
Christ Thomas
Wohrle
Jacquin
Veduta
Cottinet
Sadoux
Izard
Berthelot
Lizé
Minaev
Simone
Marchand
Giorgio
Chaouch
Amore
Norl

Damaville

Championnat de France de Descente

Moritz
Mathieu
Alexandre
Vecchi
Mathieu
Jonathan
Séverine
Tobias
Regis
Victor
Florent
Emilie
Xavier
Mallory
Gabriel
llya Frederik
Paoletti
Marie
Doardo
Faiza
Raffaele
Udo
Lydie

M

<

ML L

Allemagne
France
France

Italie
France
France
France

Allemagne

France
Italie
France
France
France
France
France
Russie
Italie
France
Italie
France
Italie

Allemagne
France

Qualif run 1 Qualif run 2 Tps qualif. Position

03:08,36
03:11,55
03:12,08
03:12,20
03:14,34
03:15,34
03:19,51
03:22,40
03:21,90
03:24,53
03:23,34
03:25,11
03:26,81
03:23,83
03:23,89
03:26,89
03:24,89
03:34,41
03:45,31
03:41,16
03:46,08
03:44,57
04:10,19

14 - 15 - 16 Juillet

03:11,97
03:11,71
03:12,60
03:13,56
04:15,98
03:17,12
03:20,88
03:41,63
03:22,92
03:23,51
03:23,65
03:23,78
03:27,66
03:29,50
03:24,42
03:25,14
03:30,36
03:32,18
03:36,21
03:37,55
03:42,94
04:21,33

03:08,36
03:11,55
03:11,71
03:12,20
03:13,56
03:15,34
03:17,12
03:20,88
03:21,90
03:22,92
03:23,34
03:23,65
03:23,78
03:23,83
03:23,89
03:24,42
03:24,89
03:30,36
03:32,18
03:36,21
03:37,55
03:42,94
04:10,19
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Confort (01200)



